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NASWA Equal Opportunity Committee

NASWA Equal Opportunity Committee
Virtual Meeting Agenda

Date: Tuesday, January 13, 2026
Time: 2:00 p.m. to 3:30 p.m. ET

2:00 PM

2:05 PM

2:50 PM

3:10 PM

3:30 PM

Welcome & Introduction
e David Rodriguez (HI), Chair of the NASWA EO Committee
e Danielle Smith (MO), Vice-Chair of the NASWA EO Committee

NASWA NLx Job Openings Estimator Presentation
e Paul Daniels, Research Hub Manager, NASWA
e Marissa Hashizume, NLx Research Hub Economist, NASWA

State Roundtable Discussion
e General state updates/legislative proposals
e Questions for other members

USDOL Civil Rights Center Discussion - Invited
e Naomi Barry-Perez, Director
e Luis Rodriguez, Chief of External Enforcement
e Dong Kim, Technical Advisor

Adjourn

Zoom Call Information.

Join: https://naswa.zoom.us/|/84123014434

Meeting ID: 841 2301 4434

Telephone:

+1 309 205 3325 (US Toll) (preferred)
+1 312 626 6799 (US Toll)

833 928 4609 (US Toll Free)

833 928 4610 (US Toll Free)


https://naswa.zoom.us/j/84123014434

